




3-TIME DEFENDING MIAA CHAMPIONS



Fri., Nov. 4 Ichabod Golf Team (Exhibition) 5:30 p.m.
Sun., Nov. 13 Missouri-Kansas City (Exhibition) 4 p.m.
MISSOURI SOUTHERN CLASSIC • JOPLIN, MO. 
Fri., Nov. 18 vs. Central Oklahoma 5 p.m.
Sat., Nov. 19 vs. Southwestern Oklahoma 1 p.m.
PREMIER MORTGAGE/WIBW RADIO HOLIDAY CLASSIC 
Thurs., Nov. 24 Emporia State vs. West Virginia Tech 6 p.m.
Thurs., Nov. 24 Washburn vs Cal-State Stanislaus 8 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 25 Emporia State vs. Cal State Stanislaus 1 p.m.
Fri., Nov. 25 Washburn vs West Virginia Tech 3 p.m.
Mon., Nov. 28 Baker 7 p.m.
Wed., Nov. 30 Oklahoma Panhandle State 7 p.m.
Sat., Dec. 10 *Central Missouri 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Dec. 14 Benedictine 7 p.m.
Sat., Dec. 17 Drury 7 p.m.
LAS VEGAS HIGH DESERT CLASSIC 
Tues., Dec. 20 vs. West Texas A&M 5 p.m. (PST)
Wed., Dec. 21 vs. Cameron 7 p.m. (PST)
Fri., Dec. 30  *at Truman State 5:30 p.m.

Sun., Jan. 1  Missouri Valley 1 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 4 *Northwest Missouri 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 11 *at Emporia State 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 14 *Southwest Baptist 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 18 *Pittsburg State 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 21 *at Missouri Southern 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Jan. 25 *at Missouri Western 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Jan. 28 *Truman State 1:30 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 1 *Missouri Western 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 4 *Missouri Southern 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 8 *at Pittsburg State 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 11 *at Southwest Baptist 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 15 *Emporia State 5:30 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 22 *at Northwest Missouri 5:30 p.m.
Sat., Feb. 25 *at Central Missouri 5:30 p.m.
Mar. 2-5 MIAA Postseason Conference Tournament TBA
Mar. 10-13 NCAA South Central Regional Tournament TBA
Mar. 22-25 NCAA Elite Eight - Hot Springs, Ark. TBA

Home Games, CAPS, BOLD - Games played at Lee Arena

2005-06 LADY BLUES BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

3-TIME DEFENDING MIAA CHAMPIONS
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